
City of Newton 
2024 

Holidays 
 All City of Newton Offices will be closed on the days listed below, with the exception of necessary and essential services. 

 
 

 
 Holiday Name 

 
 Day of the Week 

 
Holiday Observation Date      

New Year’s Day Mon January 1, 2024 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Mon January 15, 2024 
Presidents Day  Mon February 19, 2024 
Patriots’ Day Mon April 15, 2024 
Memorial Day Mon May 27, 2024 
Police Memorial Day * Sun June 2, 2024 (First Sunday in June) 

Firefighter’s Memorial Day ** Sun   June 9, 2024 (Second Sunday in June) 

Juneteenth Independence Day Wed June 19, 2024 
Independence Day Thurs July 4, 2024 
Labor Day Mon September 2, 2024 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day Mon October 14, 2024 
Veterans Day Mon November 11, 2024 
Thanksgiving Day Thurs November 28, 2024 
Christmas Day Wed December 25, 2024 
Floating Holidays***  See Below 

 
* Members of Newton Police Association and Superior Officers Union Only. 
** Members of International Association of Firefighters, Local 863 Only. 
*** Floating holidays available to City of Newton employees are based on the applicable collective bargaining 
agreement or as provided by City Ordinances. 

 

Note: There may be exceptions to this holiday schedule for specific programs and services. Please refer to 
your specific department management or the applicable collective bargaining agreement for additional information, and 
conditions pertaining to holidays and holiday compensation. 
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